(DRAPER)

Segmented Diamond Blade

BRAND Draper
WARRANTY Consumable Warranty

/ (99782
FEATURES 7
. VN/N/N/\/S
. . . B \Y’ )\ /4
« Forcutting concrete, bricks, stone, granite and marble e 92; 1.5

e 10mm Segment height
« Compatibility with bore 22.23mm

m/s
max 13,300r/min.

DESCRIPTION

Hardened and tempered diamond blade with segmented rim for a faster cut. General purpose blade for use on concrete, bricks, stone, granite and
marble. Suitable for dry and wet cutting, with optimum results when used wet. Compatible with most angle grinders with a 22.23mm bore.

SPECIFICATIONS

Bore size: 22.23mm

Segment height: 10mm

Blade construction: Sintered
Weight: 0.106kg

drapertools.com ©Draper Tools Limited. All rights reserved Created: 13/12/25 Page 10f 2



(DRAPER)

Stock No.

Diameter x Bore

Segment height Max r/min

Blade
construction

Blade Type

For

99782

115x22.23mm

10mm

13,300rpm

Sintered

Segmented

Concreete,
bricks, stone,
granite and
marble

99783

125x22.23mm

10mm

12,200rpm

Sintered

Segmented

Concreete,
bricks, stone,
granite and
marble

99784

230x22.23mm

10mm

6,650rpm

Sintered

Segmented

Concreete,
bricks, stone,
granite and
marble

99785

300 x20mm

10mm

5,100rpm

Sintered

Segmented

Concreete,
bricks, stone,
granite and
marble

99786

350x
20mm/25.40mm

10mm

4,350rpm

Sintered

Segmented

Concreete,
bricks, stone,
granite and
marble
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