

Segmented Diamond Blade

BRAND Draper

WARRANTY Consumable Warranty

FEATURES

- For cutting concrete, bricks, stone, granite and marble
- 10mm Segment height
- · Compatibility with bore 22.23mm



DESCRIPTION

Hardened and tempered diamond blade with segmented rim for a faster cut. General purpose blade for use on concrete, bricks, stone, granite and marble. Suitable for dry and wet cutting, with optimum results when used wet. Compatible with most angle grinders with a 22.23mm bore.

SPECIFICATIONS

Bore size: 22.23mm

Segment height: 10mm

Blade construction: Sintered

Weight: 0.106kg



Stock No.	Diameter x Bore	Segment height	Max r/min	Blade construction	Blade Type	For
99782	115 x 22.23mm	10mm	13,300rpm	Sintered	Segmented	Concreete,
						bricks, stone,
						granite and
						marble
99783	125 x 22.23mm	10mm	12,200rpm	Sintered	Segmented	Concreete,
						bricks, stone,
						granite and
						marble
99784	230 x 22.23mm	10mm	6,650rpm	Sintered	Segmented	Concreete,
						bricks, stone,
						granite and
						marble
99785	300 x 20mm	10mm	5,100rpm	Sintered	Segmented	Concreete,
						bricks, stone,
						granite and
						marble
99786	350 x	10mm	4,350rpm	Sintered	Segmented	Concreete,
	20mm/25.40mm					bricks, stone,
						granite and
						marble

Created: 13/12/25